Fiber Optic Test Cord Kit FOTCKIT

SAVE TIME & MONEY!! Eliminate repeat dispatches due to a missing fiber cable!
TAG's Fiber Optic Test Kit has everything your technician needs for FTTP, FTTH, CO, COEI, OSP, | & M testing!
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Application:
TAG's FOTCKIT has everything you need at your fingertips to connect between test equipment, fiber el
access terminals & network equipment. g0

For extra strength and durability our fiber optic test cords have a rugged 3.0 mm jacket & are
manufactured according to Telcordia GR-326 Issue 3 specifications.

(1) 600FKCC

Each test cord is labeled with the part number & has red color bands at each end (See Fig. 1 above). Carrying Case
Ordering Information: WINBUY #
Fiber Optic Test Cord Kit FOTCKIT

Includes: Cords & Adapters (shown on page 2) & (1) Carrying Case (shown above)

Other Kits are available. Cords can be ordered separately in a variety of lengths & colors - Call for Assistance.
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Fiber Optic Test Cord Kit FOTCKIT

Fiber Optic Test Cords Included in Kit:

AN

) )
(2) 430766M-03
SC to SC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, UPC Test Cord, 3 Meters
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(2) 430766AAM-03

SC to SC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, APC Test Cord, 3 Meters

(2) 430766AM-03
SC/UPC to SC/APC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, Test Cord, 3 Meters

?

-,y -
(2) 430779AM-03
SC/APC to ST/UPC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, Test Cord, 3 Meters
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(2) 430779M-03
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(2) 430766MM-03
SC to SC, Multimode Simplex, 3.0 mm 62.5 um orange, UPC Test Cord, 3 Mtrs

SC to ST, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, UPC Test Cord, 3 Meters
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(2) 430773M-03

SC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, UPC Test Cord, 3 Meters
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Fiber Optic Adapters Included in Kit:
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(2) 430773AM-03
SC/UPC to LC/APC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, Test Cord, 3 Meters
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(2) 430770M-03
SC to FC, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, UPC Test Cord, 3 Meters
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(2) 430778M-03
SC to D4, Singlemode Simplex, 3.0mm yellow, UPC Test Cord, 3 Meters
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150 Cooper Rd. (F-15)
W. Berlin, NJ 08091

www.tagcords.com

Telecom Assistance Group Fax :

(1) WINBUY # (1) WINBUY # (1) 400781C (1) WINBUY #
400766C 400766AC LCtoLC 400781AC
SCto SC SCto SC Simplex LCtoLC

Simplex Simplex UPC Coupler Simplex
UPC Coupler APC Coupler APC Coupler

(1) 400758C
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(1) 400752C

(1) 400756C

STto ST FCto FC D4 to D4
Simplex Simplex Simplex
UPC Coupler UPC Coupler UPC Coupler
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